Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 75 m



Item Code: 207-300-75



X	Suitable for internal/external		
X	Pre-loaded drop cable		

X	UL94-V0 compliant

X	Integrated fibre	e management
	integrated libre	rnanagement

X Euroclass Cca-s1b,d0,a1

X CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 14.382 kg CO2e

Product Overview

The Excel Encasa IP56 multi dwelling unit has been designed for use within an internal riser application, fitted with a Cca grade internal 12 core SCA to MTP drop cable allowing quick deployment and connectivity.

Product Specifications

Feature	Values
Surface mounted	yes
Type of connector	SCA
With couplers	yes
Suitable for number of couplers	24
Suitable for type of fibre	Single mode
IP-rating	IP65
Ambient temperature	-4060 °C
Width	275 mm
Height	330 mm
Depth	101 mm

Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 75 m



Item Code: 207-300-75

Part Number Table

Part Number	Description
207-300-100	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 100 m
207-300-30	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 30 m
207-300-40	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 40 \mbox{m}
207-300-50	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 50 m
207-300-60	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 60 \mbox{m}
207-300-75	Excel Encasa OS2 Multi Dwelling Drop Cable with 12 SCA Adaptors and 12 Core SCA to MTP 75 m

Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed, Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.



Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com

E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.